
Nº LICENCIA JUGADOR 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7714026 MATEO VALARES OTERO 50 80 50 180

2 7711270 PABLO SOMOZA REMESEIRO 40 70 20 50 180

3 7703128 YAGO DÍAZ PÉREZ 20 50 30 30 130

4 7722417 LEO SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ 30 50 10 40 130

5 16653330 MATEO PEREIRO PACIO 20 35 20 30 105

6 7728473 JAVIER ORGE CRUZ 20 35 20 10 85

7 7712393 MARCOS PACHECO RODRÍGUEZ 10 35 30 10 85

8 7737739 THIAGO SALGADO CAMPOS 30 20 20 70

9 7722087 DANIEL DE DIEGO MENDUIÑA 10 20 20 20 70

10 7722201 JAVIER LOIS IGLESIAS 20 25 10 10 65

11 7728308 MARIO FERRADAS PÉREZ 10 20 10 20 60

12 7704465 MATEO SÁNCHEZ PENA 10 25 10 10 55

13 7712624 AARON PITA REY 10 20 20 50

14 7715983 DANIEL BAS GÓMEZ 20 10 20 50

15 7728481 ALEJANDRO PARADA VIGO 20 25 4 49

16 7708417 LUCAS SOUTO VARELA 8 20 10 10 48

17 7724489 DIEGO SAINT-MARC MIERES 10 25 10 45

18 16650170 VINICIUS COSTA SESTELO 25 8 8 41

19 7717210 XABIER FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 10 20 10 40

20 7707922 MARCOS LÓPEZ LORENZO 40 40

21 7704944 PABLO MÁRQUEZ REYES 10 20 10 40

22 7694921 ALEJANDRO VERÍSSIMO DÍAZ 4 20 15 39

23 7728506 ALEJANDRO RUIZ MURILLO 15 20 4 39

24 7716642 ALBERTO PIÑEIRO TORRES 4 15 8 10 37

25 7712401 LEVÍ DOMÍNGUEZ OLIVARES 35 35

26 7731898 LUCAS GONZÁLEZ VILLA 12 10 8 4 34

27 7713763 LUIS VÁZQUEZ FOLGAR 8 25 33

28 7700603 MARTÍN RIVAS MONTERO 4 20 8 32

29 7706312 DAMIÁN PRIETO CORTIZAS 10 20 30

30 7707154 ÁLEX FEBREIRO GUZMÁN 4 25 29

31 7701114 ALEJANDRO PALMOU NAVAZA 20 8 28

32 7708459 PEDRO BARRIOS FERNÁNDEZ 4 20 4 28

33 16657275 MATEO MORENO SAMPEDRO 15 5 8 28

34 7709192 NICOLÁS CONDE FRANCO 8 20 28

35 7722235 JAIME ÁLVAREZ MOSTEIRO 25 25

36 7706297 ANTONIO PRIETO CORTIZAS 4 20 24

37 16653299 YAGO LOZANO MELLID 20 4 24

38 7715090 MANUEL ZAFRA LORENZO 15 8 23

39 7704712 ANDRÉ FONTEBOA PERNAS 10 5 8 23

40 7737721 MIKEL SALGADO CAMPOS 8 10 4 22

41 7705520 ALBERTO GONZÁLEZ-ABRALDES BARRADA 8 10 4 22

42 7700546 HUGO BARROS ANEIROS 4 10 8 22

43 7722699 SANTIAGO MOREIRA RODRÍGUEZ 20 20

44 7731103 JAIME RIOCEREZO BOBILLO 10 10 20

45 16651269 IAGO CALATAYUD MASCATO 10 10 20
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46 7722409 ALEJANDRO POL ZAS 10 5 4 19

47 7722243 TUÁN RODIÑO MIRANDA 2 10 2 5 19

48 7725958 MAURO DE CARLOS TOBÍO 15 3 18

49 7731799 GUILLERMO ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 2 10 2 4 18

50 7699260 PEDRO RIVERO ÁLVAREZ 8 10 18

51 7735949 SERGIO VÁZQUEZ MENDAÑA 2 10 5 17

52 7707021 MARIO CASTRO MARTÍNEZ 15 15

53 7720081 HUGO ARDURA VILELA 15 15

54 7713515 ÁNGEL PARENTE DOMÍNGUEZ 15 15

55 7734165 RODRIGO GONZÁLEZ GANTES 10 5 15

56 16651003 MARTÍN RIVEIRO BERMÚDEZ 5 10 15

57 7702740 IAGO DOMÍNGUEZ EIRIZ 15 15

58 7701718 LAMAR MOGOLLÓN IGLEISAS 10 3 13

59 7708433 ROQUE CARBAJO BEIRAS 4 5 4 13

60 7729570 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ALLEGUE 2 10 12

61 7742275 ROMEO ROBLEDA LEIRO 8 4 12

62 7700140 JAIME MARTÍNEZ FIGUEIRA 12 12

63 7748760 GUILLERMO MARTÍNEZ-GEIJO PORTANET 12 12

64 7699723 LEO RODRÍGUEZ ROMERO 10 10

65 7708483 HUGO SEIJO SANTALLA 10 10

66 7716204 ANDRÉS FERNÁNDEZ DE HAZ 10 10

67 7713341 BLAS VILLANUEVA GONZÁLEZ 10 10

68 7725974 PABLO FAJARDO ARANDA 2 5 2 9

69 7730288 DAVID CARREIRA VILANOVA 8 8

70 7748687 MARIO GIACCONE TÁBOAS 8 8

71 16671738 JAIME MODROÑO RODRÍGUEZ 3 4 7

72 7712294 PEDRO VELÓN PENA 5 5

73 7731004 JORGE FARIÑA FANTOVA 5 5

74 7712071 MARTÍN DÍAZ OGORODNIKOV 5 5

75 16653116 MAURO BUENO FIGUERO 5 5

76 7748794 NICOLÁS PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ 5 5

77 7722392 MAURO BECERRA PÉREZ 4 4

78 7717020 JORGE NOGUEIRA LAMA 4 4

79 7708954 SERGIO VIREL COLADAS 4 4

80 7731088 LUIS TELMO SANTALICES DE LA ESCOSURA 4 4

81 7731690 PABLO REBOREDO ORGE 3 3

82 7720742 MATEO GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 3 3

83 7717880 JAIME GONZÁLEZ MUIÑOS 3 3

84 16671788 RODRIGO LOMBA MARTÍNEZ 3 3

85 16650112 LUCAS CASANOVA GURPIDE 3 3

86 7748116 SERGIO RIVAS SILVA 2 2

87 7722863 GUILLERMO PENIDE MARTÍNEZ 2 2

88 7703079 SAMUEL COIRA LECUYER 0 2 2

89 7694426 JOSÉ NICOLÁS RODRÍGUEZ AVENDAÑO 2 2

90 7720809 XOEL FOUZ CORREDOIRA 2 2

91 7723548 JOSÉ BRIONES CELADA 2 2

92 7723530 FERNANDO CIVIDANES PÉREZ 2 2

93 7748984 TEO SÁENZ ALONSO 2 2

94 7707930 NICOLÁS CAMIÑA REY 2 2

95 7736765 PEDRO MARTÍNEZ RAPOSEIRAS 2 2

96 7728548 ÁLVARO ENRIQUEZ PENAS 0 0



Nº LICENCIA JUGADOR 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7699426 IRENE GARCÍA ENCISO 20 70 30 40 160

2 7738141 MAIRE GRACE RYAN PÍAS 20 50 20 50 140

3 7711056 ANA VICTORIA MELLA GARCÍA 40 80 10 130

4 8802995 ELISABETA GARROTE HEVIA 50 50 100

5 7716329 LUCÍA COUSO FERNÁNDEZ 30 20 30 20 100

6 7722251 YAIZA QUIÁN DARRIBA 10 50 10 30 100

7 7738646 AMINA BEKOVA 20 20 20 20 80

8 771104 BLANCA TALÍN MAÍZ 30 35 10 75

9 7713193 ALEJANDRA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ 20 35 20 75

10 7709184 CECILIA CONDE FRANCO 40 30 70

11 16653570 LAURA LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ 10 25 10 20 65

12 7719802 INÉS ÁRTICO LÓPEZ 10 20 10 20 60

13 7704952 ADRIANA BECEIRO LÓPEZ 10 35 10 55

14 7737276 LENDA VÁZQUEZ DASILVA 10 25 10 45

15 7745815 CAYETANA BLANCO ANTESOLA 25 20 45

16 7716634 CARMEN BARROS SEDES 15 25 40

17 7741805 PAULA REY REY 20 20 40

18 7728465 SARA GOYANES POMBO 20 10 10 40

19 7726667 CATALINA ARCOS ORJALES 8 20 10 38

20 16668256 MAR ALMEIDA MARTÍNEZ 20 8 10 38

21 7713169 CARLA MUÑOZ NÚÑEZ 10 25 35

22 7719811 ICÍA ÁRTICO LÓPEZ 35 35

23 7706941 VICTORIA TOMÉ CARRASCO 25 8 33

24 7735288 BLANCA BOUZADA GARCÍA 8 20 4 32

25 7706990 MANUELA BERMÚDEZ PÉREZ 10 20 30

26 7716650 PAULA GARCÍA LÓPEZ 8 20 28

27 7716668 SOFÍA CADARSO CASTRO 8 20 28

28 7717351 ALEJANDRA LAGE FREIRE 25 25

29 7724033 LUCÍA PENA DOMÍNGUEZ 25 25

30 7717377 LARA MAROÑO ALVARIÑO 4 20 24

31 7726708 OIHANA RODEIRO CABALLERO 20 20

32 7732359 PAULA CASAL VÁZQUEZ 20 20

33 7706172 VERA SANTOS ÁLVAREZ 20 20

34 16653588 ELBA DE PRADO ONS 15 15

35 7719836 IRIA BARREIRO NAVARRO 12 12

36 7715587 ADRIANA CANDAMIO BARRAL 10 10

37 7710446 DANIELA CASTRO LORENZO 10 10

38 7749718 OLIVIA PARGA GARCÍA 10 10

39 7715008 OLAYA FONTÁN BOENTE 10 10

40 7716717 CARLA VIÑAS FONTÁN 10 10

41 7741558 ELENA RECUNA SIERRA 10 10

42 16670425 GABRIELA LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ 10 10

43 16655188 ARIADNA PAZOS CRESPO 8 8

44 7726857 CATALINA LARIÑO VIDAL 8 8

45 7730238 NOELA LOIS OUTEIRAL 8 8
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46 7739066 CANDELA ÁLVAREZ SINEIRO 4 4

47 7741566 DANIELA VILLANUEVA COSTA 4 4

48 7738670 OLALLA CALVIÑO FERNÁNDEZ 2 2

49 16650930 ALBA BECEIRO MATILLA 2 2

50 7731806 CELIA ORTIGUEIRA RIVERA 2 2

51 16667480 DANIELA CID CADERO 2 2

52 16659685 ANTÍA FREIJO FERREIRA 0 0



Nº LICENCIA JUGADOR 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7692420 RAÚL CARRETO MARTÍNEZ 50 50 50 150

2 7693220 RAMÓN TALÍN MAÍZ 50 30 40 120

3 7659545 ENZO COTA VAVRINA 20 40 30 30 120

4 7694799 GONZALO GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 35 20 10 40 105

5 7687588 JORGE ÁLVAREZ MOSTEIRO 20 10 30 30 90

6 7689261 PEDRO ANTÓN RUIBAL 35 20 20 10 85

7 7690854 GABRIEL ARAMBILLET MARTÍNEZ 35 30 20 85

8 7668421 ANDRÉS PEREIRO LÓPEZ 80 80

9 7689899 NICOLÁS BELLAS PANADERO 70 70

10 7719844 ALEXANDRE BARREIRO NAVARRO 20 20 20 10 70

11 7675210 SERGIO DOMÍNGUEZ ESTÉVEZ 25 20 20 65

12 7713681 JAIME ESPINO SEVILLA 20 20 10 10 60

13 7684443 JACOBO GÓMEZ PATO 20 10 20 10 60

14 7693345 MARC NICOLÁS ANDRADE 20 4 20 15 59

15 7707815 MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ CORES 25 10 20 55

16 7709697 JUAN DUEÑAS SEOANE 20 10 20 50

17 7688990 ÁLVARO SONEIRA BOO 50 50

18 7704879 TOMÁS JOSÉ GONZÁLEZ YÁÑEZ 20 8 20 48

19 7686051 IGNACIO ARANGUREN MARTÍNEZ 35 10 45

20 7704994 DIEGO FERNÁNDEZ DÍAZ 25 10 10 45

21 7707774 ALEJANDRO COUSO FERNÁNDEZ 20 10 10 4 44

22 7688677 MARCOS YÁÑEZ MACEIRA 20 10 10 40

23 7705124 FELIPE LARIÑO FEIJOO 20 20 40

24 7708269 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ BARREIRO 25 4 10 39

25 7705033 GAEL PITA REY 20 8 10 38

26 7712913 ÓSCAR GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 25 4 4 4 37

27 7714026 MATEO VALARES OTERO 25 10 35

28 7682851 ALEX CANDAMIO BARRAL 25 10 35

29 7690804 JORGE BANDÍN CANDAMIO 20 8 4 32

30 7706958 FEDERICO CABRERA PÉREZ 15 8 8 31

31 7704358 VÍCTOR OROL NÚÑEZ 15 4 8 4 31

32 7687710 YAGO REBOREDO ORGE 20 10 30

33 7700554 PABLO BOUZADA GARCÍA 15 10 4 29

34 7706122 PEPE LOBEIRAS FERNÁNDEZ 10 3 10 4 27

35 7712632 ALEJANDRO SANDE CARABEL 10 12 4 26

36 7730402 SAMUEL VIDAL CASTRO 25 25

37 7693452 DAVID COSTAS BLANCO 15 10 25

38 7713234 ANTÓN SOUTELO FERNÁNDEZ 10 3 2 10 25

39 7713581 ÁLVARO OUBIÑA VEIGA 15 8 23

40 7712434 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 10 4 8 22

41 7707097 MIGUEL ÁNGEL VEIGA CORTIZAS 5 8 8 21

42 7707196 BELTRÁN BORREGO CASTRO 20 20

43 7713979 DANIEL BLANCO GONZÁLEZ 20 0 20

44 7724603 ANXO RIVERA ANIDOS 10 2 8 20

45 7711270 PABLO SOMOZA REMESEIRO 10 10 20

46 7706445 ROLANDO JOSÉ FIGUEROA PÉREZ 15 4 19

47 7733117 SIMÓN OUTEIRIÑO MÉNDEZ 15 4 19
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48 7744057 YAGO MARTÍNEZ MISA 10 8 18

49 7673462 ANXO RODRÍGUEZ CARRACEDO 5 8 2 3 18

50 7691315 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ FIGUEIREDO 4 10 4 18

51 7687794 PABLO VICENTE POLO 10 5 2 17

52 7702287 YAGO BOLÁS GONZÁLEZ 5 8 3 16

53 7710008 BRUNO FEIRE SALGADO 15 15

54 7723001 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ GAVILÁN 10 5 15

55 7687132 TEO VÁZQUEZ SOTO 5 10 15

56 7659644 MARCOS GRANDAL RIESCO 15 15

57 7709043 EDUARDO SÁNCHEZ ASTOR 15 15

58 7702980 HUGO MOGOLLÓN IGLESIAS 10 4 14

59 7728358 DANIEL SUÁREZ MÍGUEZ 10 2 12

60 13329067 RODRIGO TARAZONA OCHOA 4 8 12

61 7741946 DANIEL NÚÑEZ RÍOS 12 12

62 7692660 ALEJANDRO VÁZQUEZ BUENO 12 12

63 7690458 ESTEBAN PÉREZ VILA 10 10

64 16668280 IZAN FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 10 10

65 7723572 LUCAS SANTIAGO MILLÁN 10 10

66 7723580 MAURO SANTIAGO MILLÁN 10 10

67 7700067 RODRIGO RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ 10 10

68 7704150 ROI FRAGA REGUEIRA 10 10

69 7722417 LEO SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ 10 10

70 7706114 JOSÉ MARÍA CARBALLEIRA AGEITOS 5 3 8

71 7722201 JAVIER LOIS IGLESIAS 8 8

72 7722087 DANIEL DE DIEGO MENDUIÑA 8 8

73 7748760 GUILLERMO MARTÍNEZ-GEIJO PORTANET 8 8

74 7717913 LUCA GARCÍA PENA 3 4 7

75 7699997 IAGO CARBONELL ALCALDE 5 5

76 7681225 LEO RUBAL DONO 5 5

77 7728514 BOSCO LOURIDO GARCÍA-BELLO 5 5

78 7717096 RODRIGO GIMÉNEZ BARCIELA 5 5

79 7690242 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ 5 5

80 7717103 XULIÁN PÉREZ FEIJOÓ 5 5

81 7713317 TOMÁS CIVIDANES PÉREZ 5 5

82 7688643 JACOBO GARCÍA GUNCHE 4 4

83 7728473 JAVIER ORGE CRUZ 4 4

84 7692644 ANDRÉS PINTOS VÁZQUEZ 4 4

85 7701122 ÁLVARO BASTEIRO MARCOS 3 3

86 7681522 SERGIO LÓPEZ BECEIRO 3 3

87 7708285 AARÓN MÉNDEZ TOJO 3 3

88 7748687 MARIO GIACCONE TÁBOAS 3 3

89 7713284 FERNANDO REY ALONSO 3 3

90 7748984 TEO SÁENZ ALONSO 3 3

91 7708110 SIMÓN REY ALONSO 3 3

92 7748794 NICOLÁS PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ 3 3

93 7713325 JAIME CIVIDANES PÉREZ 3 3

94 7706338 JACOBO BARCÓN SALGADO 3 3

95 7723548 JOSÉ BRIONES CELADA 2 2

96 7723530 FERNANDO CIVIDANES PÉREZ 2 2

97 7713341 BLAS VILLANUEVA GONZÁLEZ 2 2



Nº LICENCIA JUGADORA 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7689576 EMMA BALIÑA RODRÍGUEZ 80 50 50 180

2 7705017 NOA PENA PAZ 50 40 50 140

3 7682174 SOL JUNQUERA MARTÍNEZ 50 30 40 120

4 7700413 ALMA GRANADOS BLANCO 35 10 30 40 115

5 7692545 CARLOTA SOUTO PIÑEIRO 35 30 30 95

6 7706081 SOFÍA VILLA BENTO 35 10 20 30 95

7 7684229 NAIARA MARTÍNEZ QUINTANA 70 70

8 7684196 MARTA ACCIÓN MARIÑO 25 20 20 65

9 7692470 PAULA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ 25 20 20 65

10 7699426 IRENE GARCÍA ENCISO 25 20 8 10 63

11 7704655 NOA RODRÍGUEZ SINDÍN 35 20 55

12 7711056 ANA VICTORIA MELLA GARCÍA 20 20 10 50

13 7690755 ANDREA BELTRÁN MÁQUEZ 20 10 20 50

14 7721302 ARIADNA SANTAMARÍA GARCÍA 20 10 8 10 48

15 7722566 ALEJANDRA DEL VALLE VIDAL 25 10 10 45

16 7717567 JIMENA AIRA GUERRERO 15 30 45

17 7711238 LAURA VICTORIA BELLORÍN VÁZQUEZ 25 15 40

18 7687885 CARLOTA DACOSTA FELPETO 20 10 10 40

19 7699533 ROSA GARCÍA BERDEAL 25 10 35

20 7691117 ARIANA VÁZQUEZ CRECENTE 20 10 30

21 7726873 CLARA RIVERA ABELEDO 25 2 27

22 7686390 CARMEN PÉREZ VILA 25 25

23 7693204 UXÍA GIL GARCÍA 20 4 24

24 7716494 CATALINA TORRE SUÁREZ 20 4 24

25 7706552 NOELIA PORTELA HERNÁNDEZ 20 4 24

26 7704697 MARTA GARCÍA GARCÍA 20 2 22

27 7708467 CARMEN DUBRA SUÁREZ 20 2 22

28 7682645 DANIELA REGUEIRO VÁZQUEZ 20 2 22

29 7704259 MARÍA DÍAZ GALLO 20 20

30 7704168 ICÍA FRAGA REGUEIRA 20 20

31 7711915 MARELIS SEQUERA ARAÚJO 20 20

32 772285-5 ALICIA PENIDE MARTÍNEZ 20 20

33 7688015 PAULA ÁLVAREZ DOMÍNGUEZ 20 20

34 7706304 CARMEN DÍAZ-PACHE LÓPEZ 10 10

35 7716577 DANIELA ÁLVAREZ VIREL 4 4

36 7712103 LÍAN MASCARÓ CASTRO 0 0
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Nº LICENCIA JUGADOR 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7676242 YERAY QUIÁN DARRIBA 50 50 50 150

2 7679072 MARTÍN DOMÍNGUEZ CERDEIRA 10 35 40 40 125

3 7683776 PABLO LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 20 20 20 50 110

4 7679121 IZAN DÍAZ ESTÉVEZ 80 20 100

5 7680946 MIGUEL DEL CASTILLO LAMPÓN 30 20 30 20 100

6 7704770 PABLO GREGORES VILA 20 25 20 30 95

7 7661368 ALEJANDRO PARDO MORO 40 50 90

8 7670468 HUGO ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ 70 20 90

9 7694799 GONZALO GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 20 20 30 70

10 7679600 PABLO ALCÓN PALACIOS 10 20 20 20 70

11 7680029 DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ FORTES 20 35 10 65

12 7663504 PABLO MARTINEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA 20 35 10 65

13 7722722 MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ 12 10 12 30 64

14 7662233 DARÍO VILA MILLARES 30 25 55

15 7700364 RAFAEL CALVIÑO FERNÁNDEZ 4 20 4 20 48

16 7675476 LUCAS MACEIRAS BALADO 15 20 10 45

17 7675476 ÁLVARO MIRANDA ARROYO 10 20 15 45

18 7692420 RAÚL CARRETO MARTÍNEZ 10 25 10 45

19 7689261 PEDRO ANTÓN RUIBAL 25 10 10 45

20 7689592 IGNACIO LUACES PENÍN 10 20 10 40

21 7681861 ALEJANDRO REBOREDO ORGE 10 20 10 40

22 7676838 HUGO TEIJEIRO CABARCOS 10 20 10 40

23 7708863 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ PARDO 4 20 4 10 38

24 7688172 FLAVIO LIMIA ROBLEDA 10 10 8 10 38

25 7714315 NICOLÁS MOSQUERA DOMÍNGUEZ 8 10 10 10 38

26 7714323 ÁLVARO BUITRÓN ÁLVAREZ 4 25 8 37

27 7668421 ANDRÉS PEREIRO LÓPEZ 35 35

28 7692321 SERGIO BOUZA CARRERA 25 10 35

29 7690961 DANIEL SOBRINO PÉREZ 10 20 4 34

30 7719828 ALEJANDRO ROJO PREGO 8 20 4 32

31 7686043 IGNACIO GARCÍA BERDEAL 10 20 30

32 7689899 NICOLÁS BELLAS PANADERO 20 10 30

33 7659545 ENZO COTA VAVRINA 20 10 30

34 7684443 JACOBO GÓMEZ PATO 20 10 30

35 7682603 PABLO OTERO BEZANNIER 4 25 29

36 7707815 MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ CORES 25 4 29

37 7686051 IGNACIO ARANGUREN MARTÍNEZ 20 8 28

38 7687588 JORGE ÁLVAREZ MOSTEIRO 15 10 25

39 7689245 TOMAS ANTÓN RUIBAL 8 8 8 24

40 7707774 ALEJANDRO COUSO FERNÁNDEZ 15 8 23

41 7689063 MARIO FERNÁNDEZ HERMIDA 10 5 2 4 21

42 7690854 GABRIEL ARAMBILLET MARTÍNEZ 20 20

43 7672521 MIGUEL TABOADA CEREIJO 20 20

44 7690804 JORGE BANDÍN CANDAMIO 20 20

RÁNKING	HEAD	CADETE	MASCULINO



45 7664081 EDUARDO NÚÑEZ GARCÍA 15 4 19

46 7709697 JUAN DUEÑAS SEOANE 15 4 19

47 7691448 PABLO SÁNCHEZ TELLADO 5 5 8 18

48 7674444 ROI NÓVOA SEOANE 2 15 17

49 7659644 MARCOS GRANDAL RIESCO 15 15

50 7688461 MARCOS ABREU IGLESIAS 10 5 15

51 7692644 ANDRÉS PINTOS VÁZQUEZ 15 15

52 7712351 BRAIS RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVAREZ 4 10 14

53 7700512 JORGE PELÁEZ PÉREZ 10 4 14

54 7680433 PABLO RAMIREZ FAYOS 10 4 14

55 7703144 TOMÁS FERNÁNDEZ FOLEY 10 2 12

56 7693452 DAVID COSTAS BLANCO 4 8 12

57 7692660 ALEJANDRO VÁZQUEZ BUENO 12 12

58 7727186 ROBERTO SALGADO LAGO 5 5 10

59 7714480 JUAN LOZANO LUBIÁN 10 10

60 7700554 PABLO BOUZADA GARCÍA 10 10

61 7670450 MANUEL MOREIRA RODRÍGUEZ 10 10

62 7700538 ÁNGEL SANTIAGO ÁLVAREZ 10 10

63 7714836 JESÚS VILLAMARÍN LENCE 10 10

64 7714761 ÁLVARO MEDIALDEA MOZOS 10 10

65 13329067 RODRIGO TARAZONA OCHOA 10 10

66 7693345 MARC NICOLÁS ANDRADE 10 10

67 7675210 SERGIO DOMÍNGUEZ ESTÉVEZ 10 10

68 7682851 ÁLEX CANDAMIO BARRAL 10 10

69 7689526 ALBERTO CAMESELLE ARROYO 10 10

70 7671010 MARTÍN R. VEIGA MORADO 8 8

71 7713681 JAIME ESPINO SEVILLA 8 8

72 16668305 MARC TOIRÁN PÉREZ 8 8

73 7705067 DANIEL AGRELO VILLALBA 4 4 8

74 7712434 CARLOS FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 8 8

75 7712913 ÓSCAR GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 8 8

76 7699822 VICENTE LUIS VILLAMARÍN SAMPEDRO 8 8

77 7708110 SIMÓN REY ALONSO 8 8

78 7700281 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ SEOANE 5 5

79 7674345 XABIER SUBÍAS BOTANA 5 5

80 7683750 MIGUEL BASTEIRO MARCOS 5 5

81 7688643 JACOBO GARCÍA GUNCHE 5 5

82 7688205 MARTÍN GÓMEZ BÓVEDA 5 5

83 7688198 DIEGO GÓMEZ BÓVEDA 5 5

84 7707203 MATEO BORREGO CASTRO 4 4

85 7691315 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ FIGUEIREDO 4 4

86 7716816 MAURO CURRÁS NOVO 2 2

87 7692412 SERGIO PIÑEIRO CALVO 2 2

88 7713284 FERNANDO REY ALONSO 2 2

89 7713325 JAIME CIVIDANES PÉREZ 2 2

90 16658687 NICOLÁS CORRAL SOTO 2 2

91 7713317 TOMÁS CIVIDANES PÉREZ 2 2

92 7722813 MATEO CONSTENLA RUIBAL 2 2

93 7714779 JOSÉ LUIS PENIDE MARTÍNEZ 0 0



Nº LICENCIA JUGADORA 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7662366 ANA NÓVOA SÁNCHEZ 80 50 130

2 7689576 EMMA BALIÑA RODRÍGUEZ 70 50 120

3 7659884 BLANCA TRILLO PITA DA VEIGA 30 50 30 110

4 7692355 CARLOTA MAGÁN CASCALLAR 20 35 30 10 95

5 7678826 SIRA FERNÁNDEZ MARTIS 10 25 20 40 95

6 7652276 CARLOTA COTA VAVRINOVA 50 40 90

7 7686275 CLARA ARAMBILLET MARTÍNEZ 50 35 85

8 7671664 LARA AMOEIRO SANTANA 40 35 75

9 7707807 CANDELA FAJARDO ARANDA 30 35 10 75

10 7688239 CLOE DOMÍNGUEZ QUINTAS 20 25 10 20 75

11 7692347 ARIADNA LUCIO CORA 25 20 30 75

12 7671812 ALEXIA IGLESIAS MONZÓN 10 20 10 30 70

13 7652549 ALEJANDRA VÁZQUEZ CARRACEDO 10 25 10 20 65

14 7688601 VICTORIA LORENZO ALONSO 25 20 20 65

15 7692545 CARLOTA SOUTO PIÉIRO 20 20 20 60

16 7686613 SARA CAMESELLE COMESAÑA 20 20 10 50

17 7702435 LUCÍA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA 10 20 10 10 50

18 7678157 SOFÍA SAMPEDRO ÁLVAREZ 20 25 45

19 7700398 SOFÍA MORALES EIRIZ 15 20 10 45

20 7682174 SOL JUNQUERA MARTÍNEZ 25 20 45

21 7679519 MARIÑA VEIGA MORADO 10 20 10 40

22 7687843 ADRIANA FERNÁNDEZ HERMIDA 4 25 10 39

23 7701198 MARÍA CABERO RODRÍGUEZ 20 15 35

24 7705017 NOA PENA PAZ 10 20 30

25 7700372 SOFÍA GARCÍA CASTELLANO 10 20 30

26 7692967 AURORA RECAMÁN VILLAMAR 10 20 30

27 7717442 SARA RAMOS VERDES 4 20 24

28 7682629 ALEJANDRA REGUEIRO VÁZQUEZ 4 20 24

29 7739751 CLAUDIA VARELA LODEIRO 20 4 24

30 7652375 PAULA HERMIDA LÓPEZ 20 20

31 7684196 MARTA ACCIÓN MARIÑO 20 20

32 7704655 NOA RODRÍGUEZ SINDÍN 20 20

33 7686423 VERÓNICA VÁZQUEZ EMBADE 10 10

34 16668298 BECKY CASAR PALACIOS 4 4

35 7724512 CARLA GONZÁLEZ SABARÍS 4 4

36 7692404 ANDREA PIÑEIRO CALVO 4 4
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Nº LICENCIA JUGADOR 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7650163 ALEJANDRO VIZOSO ANSEDES 50 50 100

2 7679600 PABLO ALCÓN PALACIOS 20 10 10 50 90

3 7664552 CARLOS TUBÍO MARTÍN 25 40 20 85

4 7657705 SAÚL BERDULLAS CALVIÑO 80 80

5 7676242 YERAY QUIÁN DARRIBA 35 40 75

6 7662382 PABLO RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ 25 50 75

7 7660576 DANI GARCÍA SUÁREZ 70 70

8 7644835 SAMUEL SOUTO VARELA 20 20 10 20 70

9 13329059 DIEGO TARAZONA OCHOA 20 20 30 70

10 7689592 IGNACIO LUACES PENÍN 25 30 55

11 7680029 DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ FORTES 25 30 55

12 7713268 DAMIÁN FRANCO IGLESIAS 10 15 10 20 55

13 7666491 ANDER TARRÍO PONTE 50 50

14 7679072 MARTÍN DOMÍNGUEZ CERDEIRA 30 20 50

15 7670468 HUGO ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ 20 30 50

16 7658258 MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 25 20 45

17 7683776 PABLO LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ 25 20 45

18 7648845 DAVID FERNÁNDEZ-COUTO GOIC. 15 10 20 45

19 7681522 SERGIO LÓPEZ LESTEYO 20 20 40

20 7675905 SERGIO SERRANO MUINELO 20 10 10 40

21 7690854 GABRIEL ARAMBILLET MARTÍNEZ 40 40

22 7654959 RODRIGO PÉREZ CRESPO 35 35

23 7661368 ALEJANDRO PARDO MORO 35 35

24 7668421 ANDRÉS PEREIRO LÓPEZ 35 35

25 7722722 MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ 10 4 20 34

26 7678660 JUAN SOUTO PARADELA 20 10 30

27 7663504 PABLO MARTÍNEZ-REBOREDO LAMELA 20 10 30

28 7735733 RAFAEL DEL MORAL SUÁREZ-NOGUEROL 30 30

29 7662952 NICOLÁS REGUEIRO CORRAL 25 25

30 7654230 ALEJANDRO GESTEIRO GARCÍA 25 25

31 7682059 BRAIS PÉREZ VÁZQUEZ 10 4 10 24

32 7656674 SAMUEL MARTÍNEZ ÁLVAREZ 20 20

33 7669784 ÍAN RODRÍGUEZ GUDIÑA 20 20

34 7662233 DARÍO VILA MILLARES 20 20

35 7669924 AARON DÍAZ GANDOY 20 20

36 7657812 VALENTÍN I. SOMOZA PALLAS 20 20

37 7714323 ÁLVARO BUITRÓN ÁLVAREZ 20 20

38 7679121 IZAN DÍAZ ESTÉVEZ 20 20

39 7686043 IGNACIO GARCÍA BERDEAL 20 20

40 7678553 ÁLVARO MIRANDA ARROYO 20 20

41 7676838 HUGO TEIJEIRO CABARCOS 20 20

42 7714315 NICOLÁS MOSQUERA DOMÍNGUEZ 20 20

43 7658919 PABLO LÓPEZ CEDRÓN 15 15

44 7680946 MIGUEL DEL CASTILLO LAMPÓN 15 15
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45 7714274 MARIO LLANEZA VIÑA 15 15

46 7661235 PABLO ALVEAR REY 15 15

47 7655832 NICOLÁS BALLESTEROS CABEZAS 15 15

48 7688172 FLAVIO LIMIA ROBLEDA 15 15

49 7700364 RAFAEL CALVIÑO FERNÁNDEZ 15 15

50 7648853 BORJA FERNÁNDEZ-COUTO GOIC. 15 15

51 7677042 PABLO PÉREZ CANDAL 10 2 12

52 7712161 PABLO ASPER LOZANO 10 2 12

53 7639422 JUAN RODRÍGUEZ SANTOS 10 10

54 7688461 MARCOS ABREU IGLESIAS 10 10

55 7689899 NICOLÁS BELLAS PANADERO 10 10

56 7689526 ALBERTO CAMESELLE ARROYO 10 10

57 7699822 VICENTE LUIS VILLAMARÍN SAMPEDRO 10 10

58 16658687 NICOLÁS CORRAL SOTO 10 10

59 7708863 DANIEL MARTÍNEZ PARDO 4 4

60 7700512 JORGE PELÁEZ PÉREZ 2 2

61 7683718 JESÚS PALMOU NAVAZAS 2 2



Nº LICENCIA JUGADORA 1ª PRUEBA2ª PRUEBA3ª PRUEBA4ª PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA TOTAL

1 7686275 CLARA ARAMBILLET MARTÍNEZ 80 50 50 180

2 7659884 BLANCA TRILLO PITA DA VEIGA 35 30 30 95

3 7652276 CARLOTA COTA VAVRINOVA 50 20 20 90

4 7652549 ALEJANDRA VÁZQUEZ CARRACEDO 25 20 30 75

5 7671664 LARA AMOEIRO SANTANA 35 40 75

6 12055077 AINARA VEGAL RODRÍGUEZ 70 70

7 7692355 CARLOTA MAGÁN CASCALLAR 25 30 10 65

8 7688495 SALMA DEL RÍO MÉNDEZ 25 20 20 65

9 7667241 LYDIA ESPIÑEIRA FEAL 25 20 15 60

10 7675103 LUCÍA DEL VALLE VIDAL 35 20 55

11 7663786 MARTA REY GAVELA 50 50

12 7679519 MARIÑA VEIGA MORADO 35 10 45

13 7707807 CANDELA FAJARDO ARANDA 25 20 45

14 7662366 ANA NÓVOA SÁNCHEZ 40 40

15 7678826 SIRA FERNÁNDEZ MARTIS 25 10 35

16 7704861 NEREA GONZÁLEZ ARTECHE 25 4 29

17 7688239 CLOE DOMÍNGUEZ QUINTAS 20 20

18 7722962 NATALIA FUENTES MOSQUERA 10 4 14

19 7692347 ARIADNA LUCIO CORA 10 10

20 7702435 LUCÍA RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA 10 10

21 7692967 AURORA RECAMÁN VILLAMAR 10 10
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